
 AL-IMAN SCHOOL  

          PKA     

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2023-2024               

 

 

 

 

   *Calendar dates and events are subject to modification/s due to emergencies and/or at Director’s discretion.   

 

                                                                           Al-Iman School PKA 

                                                                                 137-11 90th Ave          

                                                                                 Jamaica, NY 11435 

 P:516-302-4941/516-302-5049                                                                                                      

F:718-785-4226  

W: al-imanschool.org 

E: upk@al-imanschool.org 

 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 First Day of School For All Children Regular Schedule 

(8:15am-2:35pm) 

Tuesday, October 3,2023 School Closed – Community Affair 

Monday, October 9, 2023 School Closed - Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Friday, November 10,2023 School Closed Veterans Day (Observed) 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 First Parent Teachers Conferences 

Thursday-Friday, November 23&24 2023 School Closed – Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday-Monday, December 25,2023 – 

January 1, 2024 

School Closed – Winter Recess/Christmas Day/New Year’s 

Day 

Tuesday, January, 2,2024 School Closed - Community Affair 

Monday, January 15, 2024 School Closed - Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr, Day 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

 

Second Parent Teachers Conferences 

Thursday January 25,2024 

 

School Closed - Community Affair 

Monday-Friday, February 19-23,2024 

 

School Closed -Midwinter Break/ President Day 

Friday, March 29,2024 

 

School Closed - Good Friday 

Wednesday-Thursday, April 10-11, 2024 

 

School Closed – Eid-Ul-Fitr 

Monday- Friday, April 22-26, 2024 

 

School Closed –Spring Recess  

Wednesday, May 15 ,2024 

 

Third Parent Teachers Conferences 

Monday, May 27,2024 

 

School Closed-Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 

School Closed-Juneteenth 

Wednesday June 26 ,2024 Stepping-Up Celebration 

Last Day of School  June 28 ,2024 

mailto:upk@al-imanschool.org

